Career Schools and Colleges
List of Approved Courses of Instruction

$0269

South Texas Vocational Technical Institute

2400 West Daffodil Avenue, McAllen, TX 78501

Program Length and
Units
Program Titles:
Administrative Specialist 51.5 QCH
Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration 73.5 QCH
Automotive Service Technician 79 QCH
Child Care and Development 87.5 QCH
Clinical Laboratory Technician - Certificate 69 QCH
Computer Accounting Specialist 58 QCH
Computer Office Specialist 47.5 QCH
Dental Assisting 59 QCH
Electronic Systems Technician 53.5 QCH
Medical Administrative Assisting Technology 49 QCH
Medical Assisting 59 QCH
Medical Technician Certificate 41.5 QCH
Nurse Assistant 5 QCH
Phlebotomy Technician 21 QCH
Sales and Marketing Associate 35.5 QCH
Seminar Titles
Aestetics Laser Applications 40 CLH
Aesthetics Laser Certification Preparation Semianr 64 CLH
Basic Emergency Healthcare Training Seminar 5 CLH
(EHT)
Cellular Treatment with Body Shaping by Vela 8 CLH
Shape
Electronic Medical Records Technician Seminar 24 CLH
Fractional Skin Resurfacing 8 CLH
Hydradermabrasion 6 CLH
Laser Hair Reduction 8 CLH
Laser Hair Removal Seminar 40 CLH
Laser Vein Treatment 8 CLH
Light Based Acne Treatment 8 CLH
Phlebotomy Technician Certification Preparation 32 CLH
Seminar
Skin Tightening/Wrinkle Reduction/Color 16 CLH
Correction

May 27, 2014

Contact
Hours

816
960
1200
1536
1224
912
768
968
720
720
968
600
100
408
528

48
64
5

24

40

32

16

Cost

$9,950.00
$19,900.00
$24,095.00
$10,950.00
$14,602.40
$15,640.00
$12,624.80
$18,360.00
$14,000.00
$16,600.00
$18,360.00
$9,950.00
$1,650.00
$4,500.00
$5,550.00

$1,750.00
$2,000.00
$89.00

$500.00

$599.00
$500.00
$75.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$599.00

$1,000.00
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Career Schools and Colleges
List of Approved Courses of Instruction

$0270

South Texas Vocational Technical Institute
2419 East Haggar Avenue, Weslaco, TX 78596

Program Length and Contact Cost
Units Hours
Program Titles:
Administrative Specialist 51.5QCH 816 $9,950.00
Clinical Laboratory Technician (CLT) 69 QCH 1224 $14,602.40
Combination Welding 63 QCH 960 $19,348.00
Computer Office Specialist 47.5 QCH 768 $12,624.80
Dental Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
Electronic Systems Technician 53.5 QCH 720 $15,340.00
HVAC/Refrigeration Assistant 14 QCH 200 $14,090.00
Legal Office Specialist 57.5 QCH 912 $9,950.00
Medical Administative Assisting Technology 49 QCH 720 $16,600.00
Medical Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
Medical Technician Certificate 41 QCH 600 $9,950.00
Nurse Assistant 5 QCH 100 $1,650.00
Pharmacy Technician 64 QCH 896 $15,640.00
Phlebotomy Technician 21 QCH 408 $4,500.00
Sales and Marketing Associate 35.5QCH 528 $5,550.00
Seminar Titles
Aesthetics Laser Certification Preparation Semianr 64 CLH 64 $2,000.00
Basic Emergency Healthcare Training Seminar 5CLH 5 $89.00
(EHT)
Electronic Medical Records Technician Seminar 24 CLH 24 $599.00
EPA Section 608 Technician Certification 13 CLH 13 $100.00
Preparation Seminar
NATE ACHR Efficiency Analyst Review 40 CLH 40 $649.00
NATE Air Conditioning System Review 22 CLH 22 $349.00
NATE Air Distribution System Review 24 CLH 24 $479.00
NATE Core Review 19.5 CLH 19.5 $479.00
NATE Gas Furnaces Review 27 CLH 27 $499.00
NATE Heat Pump System Review 29 CLH 29 $549.00
NATE Light Commercial Refrigeration Review 29 CLH 29 $549.00
Phlebotomy Technician Certification Preparation 32 CLH 32 $599.00
Seminar
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Career Schools and Colleges
List of Approved Courses of Instruction

$2028

South Texas Vocational Technical Institute
2144 Central Boulevard, Brownsville, TX 78520

Program Length and Contact Cost
Units Hours

Program Titles:

Automotive Service Technician 79 QCH 1200 $24,095.00
Combination Welding 63 QCH 960 $18,430.00
Dental Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
Medical Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
Medical Technician Certificate 41 QCH 600 $9,950.00
Nurse Assistant 5 QCH 100 $1,650.00
Sales and Marketing Associate (SMA) 35.5QCH 528 $5,550.00
Seminar Titles
Aesthetics Laser Certification Preparation Semianr 64 CLH 64 $2,000.00
Basic Emergency Healthcare Training Seminar 5 CLH 5 $89.00
(EHT)
Cellular Treatment with Body Shaping by Vela 8 CLH 8 $500.00
Shape
Electronic Medical Records Technician Seminar 24 CLH 24 $599.00
Fractional Skin Resurfacing 8 CLH 8 $500.00
Hydradermabrasion 6 CLH 6 $75.00
Laser Hair Reduction 8 CLH 8 $500.00
Laser Vein Treatment 8 CLH 8 $500.00
Light Based Acne Treatment 8§ CLH 8 $500.00
Phlebotomy Technician Certification Preparation 32 CLH 32 $599.00
Seminar
Skin Tightening/Wrinkle Reduction/Color 16 CLH 16 $1,000.00
Correction
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Career Schools and Colleges
List of Approved Courses of Instruction

$3258

South Texas Vocational Technical Institute
2000 South Padre Island Drive, Corpus Christi, TX 78416

Program Length and Contact Cost
Units Hours

Program Titles:

Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration 73 QCH 960 $19,900.00
Automotive Service Technician 79 QCH 1200 $24,095.00
Dental Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
HVAC/Refrigeration Assistant 14 QCH 200 $13,900.00
Medical Assisting 59 QCH 968 $18,360.00
Nurse Assistant 5 QCH 100 $1,650.00
Seminar Titles

Aesthetics Laser Certification Preparation Semianr 64 CLH 64 $2,000.00
EPA Section 608 Technician Certification 13 CLH 13 $100.00
Preparation Seminar

NATE ACHR Efficiency Analyst Review 40 CLH 40 $649.00
NATE Air Conditioning System Review 22 CLH 22 $349.00
NATE Air Distribution System Review 24 CLH 24 $479.00
NATE Core Review 19.5 CLH 19.5 $479.00
NATE Gas Furnaces Review 27 CLH 27 $499.00
NATE Heat Pump System Review 29 CLH 29 $549.00
NATE Light Commercial Refrigeration Review 29 CLH 29 $549.00
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Career Schools and Colleges

List of Approved Courses of Instruction

$3446

South Texas Vocational Technical Institute
734 South East Military Drive, San Antonio, TX 78214

Program

Program Titles:
Air Conditioning Heating and Refrigeration
Automotive Service Technician
Combination Welding

May 27, 2014

Length and
Units

73.5 QCH
79.5 QCH
63.5 QCH

Contact
Hours

960
1200
960

Cost

$19,900.00
$24,095.00
$19,348.00
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